R

seat
walt
May
bait
ram
laid
way
cold
scold

. most
. mold
. child
. pride
kind
. wide
. glide
. stride
. shut
bride
. hide
. test

“BE

went
. send

. them
. band
. past

. hand
. cast

. grand
- Just
. zlass
. stall

. fish

. reach
. change
- ship

. chest
. belong
king

. string
. clock
. snack
. stick
_there.
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46,
47,
48,

49

50.
51

32

53.
34,
a5,
56.
57.
58,
5G.
60,
ol
62,
63,
4.
65,
56,
a7,
6],
09,
i)
71.
72
73
T4
75.
76,
7.
78,
TGS,
80,
BI.
82,
83,
B4,
B3,
20,
87
88,
89,
0.

called
wanted
first
house
upon
classroom
grandma
SEESAW
sometimes
haseball
himself
softball
popping
grabbed
giving
inside
nobody
find
made
because
people
mother
next
should
best
another
throw
follow
elbow
Lo
brother
uncle
Family
road
meet
dear
whales
amimals
inches
park
aunt
heart
start
sight
oroom

91,
92,

93.

94,
as.
96,

a7,

S8,
99,

group
boom

pear
oear
lute
amuse
coal
COAast
weed

100 jog

101 win
102, doghouse
103. field
104, bloom
105, thank
106, scarf
107, dream
108 score
109, gift
110. dragon
111. scared
112 soft
113. chain
114, tooth
115, smash
116, shadow
117. fimish
118, morning
119 touch
120, cheese
121. thick
122, jeans
123 page
124, pencil
125, silly
126, orange
127, large
128, circle
129, circus
130, crackers
131. stitches
132, hungry
133, alone
134 always
135 sure



[36.
137.
138.
139
140,
141,
142,
143,
144,
145.
146,
147,
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153,
154.
155,
156.
157,
158
159,
160.
16]
162.
163,
164
165.
166,
167.
168.
169,
170
171.
172,
173,
174,
175,
176,
177,
178,

179.

130,

until
found
whether
whisper
Warm
wheel
bucket
police
ticket
erase
Christimas
knight
wrap
surname
SUIVIvor
surrounds
surge
surplus
suUrgery
repay
untie
wonderful
beautiful
really
happiness

. kindness

gracefil
lively
recycle
recess
Mercury
earth
Saturn
astronauts
skyscraper
square
squeal
strange
serub
throat
street
squeeze
empty
squirt
disease
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181,
182,
183.
184,
185,
186,
187.
188,
189,
190.
191,
192,
193,
194,
195.
196.
197,
198,
199,
200,
201,
202,
203,
204.
205.
206.
207
208.
209
210.
211.
212,
213
214
215.
216,
217.
218,
219,
220.
221
222
243
224,
225,

metal
queen
deal
method
agree
loyal
poIsoOn
noisy
voyage
adventures
oXen
SCI58018
wWOormnen
geese
mice
horse
country
COusIn
officer
power
regular
director
horror
calendar
motor
labor
danger
single
jungle
handle
usual
personal
dial
hospital
national
example
possible
bottle
button
orphan
loom
thrill
strawberry
scratch
spelling

226

227
228,
229
230,
231
232,
233,
234
235,
236.
237,
238,
239
240,
241,
242,
243
244
245,
246.
247,
248,
249
250,
251,
252,
253,
254,
255
256.
257,
258,
259
260
261,
262
263,

264

265,
266.
267,
268,
269,

270

. elevator
coffee
television
liquid
fifty
library
civil
decide
prize
bliind
wild
husband
polish
operate
employer
choices
poisonous
VOICES
privileges
thieves
hunger
handle
actual
trouble
kitchen
window
greyhound
compound,
wonnd
district
dispute
dismissal
conflict
gwallow
thunder
Lroop
routineg
sOuvenir
hoost
radar
alarm
chart
harsh
harbor

- guard



271.
272,
275
274
275.
276.
271
278
279
280
281
282
283,
284,
285

286,
287
288.
289.
2901
291,
291,
293.
294,
295.
2946,
297
298,
299,
300,
301,
302,
303.
304,
305.
306.
307.
308.
309
310.
311

312
313,
314,
315,

portrait
1gnore
anymore
sore
support
force
tornado
software
President
route
Friday
December
parkway
neighbor
achieve
thief
freight
reindeer
ceiling
weird

tiny
hockey
steady
already
disadvantage
invisible
argued
thumb
hasten
glisten
nuzzled
onomatopoela
orchestra
OULTAZEnUs
mathematician
memorable
immigrant
gigoied
frazzled
fledgling
idealist
flashlight
old-fashioned
lunar
alliteration
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