## **First Grade Spelling List**

1. seat	46. called	91. group
2. wait	47. wanted	92. boom
3. May	48. first	93. pear
4. bait	49. house	94. gear
5. rain	50. upon	95. lute
<ol><li>laid</li></ol>	51. classroom	96. amuse
7. way	52. grandma	97. coal
8. cold	53. seesaw	98. coast
<ol><li>scold</li></ol>	54. sometimes	99. weed
10. most	55. baseball	100.jog
11. mold	56. himself	101.win
12. child	57. softball	<ol><li>102. doghouse</li></ol>
<ol><li>pride</li></ol>	58. popping	103. field
14. kind	<ol><li>59. grabbed</li></ol>	104. bloom
15. wide	60. giving	105. thank
16. glide	61. inside	106. scarf
17. stride	62. nobody	107. dream
18. shut	63, find	108. score
19. bride	64. made	109. gift
20. hide	65. because	110. dragon
21. test	66. people	111. scared
22. egg	67. mother	112. soft
23. went	68. next	113. chain
24. send	69. should	114. tooth
25. them	70. best	115. smash
26. band	71. another	116. shadow
27. past	72. throw	117. finish
28. hand	73. follow	118. morning
29. cast	74. elbow	119. touch
30. grand	75. stow	120. cheese
31. just	76. brother	121. thick
32. glass	77. uncle	122. jeans
33. stall	78. family	123. page
34. fish	79. road	124. pencil
35. reach	80. meet	125. silly
36, change	81. dear	126. orange
37. ship	82. whales	127. large
38. chest	83. animals	128, circle
39. belong	84. inches	129. circus
40. king	85. park	130. crackers
41, string	86. aunt	131. stitches
42. clock	87. heart	132. hungry
43. snack	88. start	133. alone
44. stick	89. sight	134. always
45. there.	90. groom	135. sure

## **First Grade Spelling List**

136. until	181. metal	226. elevator
137, found	182. queen	227. coffee
138, whether	183. deal	228, television
139, whisper	184, method	229. liquid
140. warm	185. agree	230. fifty
141. wheel	186. loyal	231. library
142. bucket	187. poison	232. civil
143. police	188. noisy	233. decide
144, ticket	189. voyage	234. prize
145. erase	190, adventures	235. blind
146. Christmas	191. oxen	236. wild
147, knight	192, scissors	237. husband
148. wrap	193. women	238. polish
149. surname	194. geese	239. operate
150. survivor	195. mice	240, employer
	196. horse	241, choices
151. surrounds	197. country	242. poisonous
152. surge	198. cousin	243. voices
153. surplus	199. officer	244. privileges
154. surgery	200. power	245, thieves
155. repay	•	246. hunger
156, untie	201. regular 202. director	247, handle
157. wonderful	203. horror	248, actual
158. beautiful	204. calendar	249. trouble
159, really		250, kitchen
160. happiness	205. motor	251, window
161. kindness	206. labor	252. greyhound
162. graceful	207. danger	253. compound,
163. lively	208. single	254. wound
164. recycle	209. jungle	255. district
165. recess	210. handle	
166. Mercury	211. usual	256. dispute
167. earth	212. personal	257. dismissal 258. conflict
168. Saturn	213. dial	
169. astronauts	214. hospital	259. swallow
170. skyscraper	215. national	260, thunder
171. square	216. example	261. troop
172. squeal	217. possible	262, routine
173. strange	218. bottle	263. souvenir
174. scrub	219. button	264. boost
175. throat	220. orphan	265. radar
176, street	221. loom	266. alarm
177. squeeze	222. thrill	267. chart
178, empty	<ol><li>223. strawberry</li></ol>	268. harsh
179. squirt	224. scratch	269, harbor
180. disease	225. spelling	270. guard

## **First Grade Spelling List**

- 271. portrait
- 272. ignore
- 273. anymore
- 274. sore
- 275. support
- 276. force
- 277, tornado
- 278. software
- 279. President
- 280. route
- 281. Friday
- 282. December
- 283. parkway
- 284. neighbor
- 285. achieve
- 286, thief
- 287. freight
- 288. reindeer
- 289. ceiling
- 290. weird
- 291. tiny
- 292. hockey
- 293. steady
- 294. already
- 295. disadvantage
- 296. invisible
- 297. argued
- 298. thumb
- 299, hasten
- 300. glisten
- 301, nuzzled
- 302. onomatopoeia
- 303. orchestra
- 304. outrageous
- 305. mathematician
- 306. memorable
- 307. immigrant
- 308. giggled
- 309, frazzled
- 310. fledgling
- 311. idealist
- 312. flashlight
- 313, old-fashioned
- 314. lunar
- 315. alliteration